
第⼀屆理⼯⼤學中國象棋比賽--⼩學組 - Round 9

Standings (個⼈成績)

 
Place Name    Feder Club                         Score Buch. Progr. Wins
 
冠軍   林秉曦 ⼩學  基督教宣道會宣基⼩學         9      52.0   45.0    9
亞軍   黎梓匡 ⼩學  ⾺鞍山靈糧⼩學               7.5    52.5   38.5    7
季軍   翁諾恒 ⼩學  保良局梁周順琴⼩學           6.5    52.5   34.0    5
殿軍   楊梓延 ⼩學  ⼤埔舊墟公⽴學校             6      54.5   31.5    5
優異   ⿈俊燊 ⼩學  拔萃⼩學                     6      51.0   31.0    6
優異   劉洋   ⼩學  聖⽅濟各英⽂⼩學             6      47.5   32.0    5
優異   陳泓希 ⼩學  培基⼩學                     6      43.5   27.0    6
優異   夏⽴軒 ⼩學  佛教陳榮根紀念學校           6      43.0   26.0    6
  9    何⼦諾 ⼩學  ⼤埔舊墟公⽴學校             5.5    51.5   32.5    5
 10    郭⽂韜 ⼩學  中華基督教會基華⼩學(九龍塘) 5      49.5   31.0    5
 11    何嵐   ⼩學  中華基督教會基法⼩學(油塘)   5      49.5   28.0    5
 12    陳祉橋 ⼩學  聖公會德⽥李兆強⼩學         5      46.0   31.0    5
 13    王栩逸 ⼩學  天⽔圍官⽴⼩學               5      43.5   27.0    5
 14    張柏來 ⼩學  佛教陳榮根紀念學校           5      40.5   22.0    5
 15    謝易霖 ⼩學  聖⽅濟各英⽂⼩學             5      40.0   26.0    5
 16    鍾柏謙 ⼩學  聖公會榮真⼩學               5      37.5   22.0    4
 17    ⿈柏然 ⼩學  聖公會阮鄭夢芹銀禧⼩學       5      35.0   22.0    5
 18    沈家熙 ⼩學  順德聯誼總會梁潔華⼩學       4.5    48.5   27.5    4
 19    李梓熙 ⼩學  油麻地天主教⼩學(海泓道)     4.5    37.0   24.0    4
 20    ⿈朗威 ⼩學  ⾹港培正⼩學                 4      40.5   20.0    4
 21    ⽂光耀 ⼩學  ⼤埔舊墟公⽴學校             4      39.0   22.0    4
 22    ⿈浚羲 ⼩學  光明學校                     4      35.5   22.0    4
 23    鄭⼩匯 ⼩學  聖公會聖⼗架⼩學             4      35.5   18.0    4
 24    廖⽴旻 ⼩學  軒尼詩道官⽴⼩學(銅鑼灣)     4      34.5   19.0    4
 25    鄧信昶 ⼩學  宏信書院                     4      33.0   15.0    4
 26    潘銘曜 ⼩學  中華基督教青年會⼩學         4      32.0   17.0    4
 27    余景濂 ⼩學  道教青松⼩學(湖景村)         4      31.5   17.0    4
 28    陳智滔 ⼩學  天⽔圍天主教⼩學             4      31.0   17.0    4
 29    鄭宇軒 ⼩學  佛教陳榮根紀念學校           3.5    43.0   21.0    3
 30    劉卓燐 ⼩學  南元朗官⽴⼩學               2      32.5    7.0    2
 31    曾晉謙 ⼩學  聖若瑟英⽂⼩學               2      30.5   10.0    2
 32    林迪   ⼩學  元朗官⽴⼩學                 2      30.0   12.0    1
 33    凌瑋翹 ⼩學  聖公會仁⽴紀念⼩學           2      30.0    8.0    1
 34    郭政軒 ⼩學  佛教陳榮根紀念學校           1      30.0    4.0    1
 35    林柏翹 ⼩學  綠楊幼稚園                   1      14.5    8.0    0
 36    BYE                                       0      15.0    0.0    0



Cross Table
 
No Name    Feder Club                         Total  1    2    3    4    5    6    7    8    9  
 
1   林秉曦 ⼩學  基督教宣道會宣基⼩學         9      7:W 14:W 18:W  2:W  9:W  3:W 10:W  4:W  5:W
2   黎梓匡 ⼩學  ⾺鞍山靈糧⼩學               7.5   29:W  5:W  4:W  1:L  6:W 11:W  9:W 10:W  3:D
3   翁諾恒 ⼩學  保良局梁周順琴⼩學           6.5   27:W 26:W  6:D  4:D  7:W  1:L 11:W 15:W  2:D
4   楊梓延 ⼩學  ⼤埔舊墟公⽴學校             6     17:W 10:W  2:L  3:D  5:W  6:W 18:D  1:L 12:W
5   ⿈俊燊 ⼩學  拔萃⼩學                     6     30:W  2:L 19:W  8:W  4:L  7:W 13:W 12:W  1:L
6   劉洋   ⼩學  聖⽅濟各英⽂⼩學             6     25:W 16:W  3:D 18:W  2:L  4:L 29:W 11:W  9:D
7   陳泓希 ⼩學  培基⼩學                     6      1:L 23:W 35:W 21:W  3:L  5:L 22:W 18:W 19:W
8   夏⽴軒 ⼩學  佛教陳榮根紀念學校           6     11:L 25:W 24:W  5:L 16:W 13:L 20:W 14:W 10:W
9   何⼦諾 ⼩學  ⼤埔舊墟公⽴學校             5.5   24:W 11:W 15:W 12:W  1:L 10:L  2:L 13:W  6:D
10  郭⽂韜 ⼩學  中華基督教會基華⼩學(九龍塘) 5     33:W  4:L 29:W 16:W 12:W  9:W  1:L  2:L  8:L
11  何嵐   ⼩學  中華基督教會基法⼩學(油塘)   5      8:W  9:L 26:W 15:W 13:W  2:L  3:L  6:L 24:W
12  陳祉橋 ⼩學  聖公會德⽥李兆強⼩學         5     28:W 13:W 14:W  9:L 10:L 15:W 19:W  5:L  4:L
13  王栩逸 ⼩學  天⽔圍官⽴⼩學               5     23:W 12:L 20:W 22:W 11:L  8:W  5:L  9:L 21:W
14  張柏來 ⼩學  佛教陳榮根紀念學校           5     32:W  1:L 12:L 20:L 33:W 21:W 23:W  8:L 18:W
15  謝易霖 ⼩學  聖⽅濟各英⽂⼩學             5     31:W 22:W  9:L 11:L 20:W 12:L 27:W  3:L 25:W
16  鍾柏謙 ⼩學  聖公會榮真⼩學               5     36:W  6:L 17:W 10:L  8:L 20:L 28:W 27:W 29:W
17  ⿈柏然 ⼩學  聖公會阮鄭夢芹銀禧⼩學       5      4:L 33:W 16:L 32:W 29:L 24:W 21:W 19:L 20:W
18  沈家熙 ⼩學  順德聯誼總會梁潔華⼩學       4.5   20:W 19:W  1:L  6:L 23:W 22:W  4:D  7:L 14:L
19  李梓熙 ⼩學  油麻地天主教⼩學(海泓道)     4.5   35:W 18:L  5:L 31:W 24:W 29:D 12:L 17:W  7:L
20  ⿈朗威 ⼩學  ⾹港培正⼩學                 4     18:L 34:W 13:L 14:W 15:L 16:W  8:L 22:W 17:L
21  ⽂光耀 ⼩學  ⼤埔舊墟公⽴學校             4     26:L 27:W 30:W  7:L 28:W 14:L 17:L 23:W 13:L
22  ⿈浚羲 ⼩學  光明學校                     4     34:W 15:L 28:W 13:L 26:W 18:L  7:L 20:L 32:W
23  鄭⼩匯 ⼩學  聖公會聖⼗架⼩學             4     13:L  7:L 25:W 34:W 18:L 28:W 14:L 21:L 33:W
24  廖⽴旻 ⼩學  軒尼詩道官⽴⼩學(銅鑼灣)     4      9:L 32:W  8:L 35:W 19:L 17:L 30:W 29:W 11:L
25  鄧信昶 ⼩學  宏信書院                     4      6:L  8:L 23:L 30:W 32:L 31:W 33:W 26:W 15:L
26  潘銘曜 ⼩學  中華基督教青年會⼩學         4     21:W  3:L 11:L 29:L 22:L 30:W 34:W 25:L 31:W
27  余景濂 ⼩學  道教青松⼩學(湖景村)         4      3:L 21:L 33:W 28:L 31:W 32:W 15:L 16:L 34:W
28  陳智滔 ⼩學  天⽔圍天主教⼩學             4     12:L 31:W 22:L 27:W 21:L 23:L 16:L 34:W 30:W
29  鄭宇軒 ⼩學  佛教陳榮根紀念學校           3.5    2:L 30:W 10:L 26:W 17:W 19:D  6:L 24:L 16:L
30  劉卓燐 ⼩學  南元朗官⽴⼩學               2      5:L 29:L 21:L 25:L 34:W 26:L 24:L 31:W 28:L
31  曾晉謙 ⼩學  聖若瑟英⽂⼩學               2     15:L 28:L 34:W 19:L 27:L 25:L 32:W 30:L 26:L
32  林迪   ⼩學  元朗官⽴⼩學                 2     14:L 24:L 36:W 17:L 25:W 27:L 31:L 33:L 22:L
33  凌瑋翹 ⼩學  聖公會仁⽴紀念⼩學           2     10:L 17:L 27:L 36:W 14:L 34:L 25:L 32:W 23:L
34  郭政軒 ⼩學  佛教陳榮根紀念學校           1     22:L 20:L 31:L 23:L 30:L 33:W 26:L 28:L 27:L
35  林柏翹 ⼩學  綠楊幼稚園                   1     19:L 36:W  7:L 24:L 36:L 36:L 36:L 36:L 36:L
36  BYE                                       0     16:  35:  32:  33:  35:  35:  35:  35:  35: 

Club Standings (團體成績)



 
Place Name                         Score
 
冠軍  ⼤埔舊墟公⽴學校             15.5 
  2   佛教陳榮根紀念學校           14.5 
  3   聖⽅濟各英⽂⼩學             11   
  4   基督教宣道會宣基⼩學         9    
  5   ⾺鞍山靈糧⼩學               7.5  
  6   保良局梁周順琴⼩學           6.5  
  7   拔萃⼩學                     6    
      培基⼩學                     6    
  9   天⽔圍官⽴⼩學               5    
      中華基督教會基華⼩學(九龍塘) 5    
      聖公會阮鄭夢芹銀禧⼩學       5    
      中華基督教會基法⼩學(油塘)   5    
      聖公會德⽥李兆強⼩學         5    
      聖公會榮真⼩學               5    
 15   順德聯誼總會梁潔華⼩學       4.5  
      油麻地天主教⼩學(海泓道)     4.5  
 17   中華基督教青年會⼩學         4    
      天⽔圍天主教⼩學             4    
      軒尼詩道官⽴⼩學(銅鑼灣)     4    
      ⾹港培正⼩學                 4    
      宏信書院                     4    
      光明學校                     4    
      聖公會聖⼗架⼩學             4    
      道教青松⼩學(湖景村)         4    
 25   聖公會仁⽴紀念⼩學           2    
      聖若瑟英⽂⼩學               2    
      南元朗官⽴⼩學               2    
      元朗官⽴⼩學                 2    
 29   綠楊幼稚園                   1    
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